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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3515216
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3616816
Date of Transaction: 03/14/2016

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / AMENDMENT -n/a - 30.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED - 3
CASES: AMC433604/$30.00

TOTAL: $30.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 30.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 03/11/2016

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 168178
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3348267

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3446078
Date of Transaction: 07/22/2015

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353 FNTEFU27\
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

~ AUL .1 0 *i, t# ~

Ry· _I /1-*'"g.-
LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW.UNADJUD. ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

1 4 . 00 NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE - n/a - 148 . 00
CASES: AMC433603/$37.00. AMC433604/$37.00.
AMC433605/$37.00, AMC433606/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW.UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

2 4 . 00 NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE - n/a - 80 . 00
CASES: AMC433603/$20.00. AMC433604/$20.00,
AMC433605/$20.00, AMC433606/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

3 4 . 00 NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE - ~a - 620 . 00
CASES: AMC433603/$155.00, AMC433604/$155.00,
AMC433605/$155.00, AMC433606/$155.00

TOTAL: $848.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 848.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 07/22/2015

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 100284
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:

1 11 1

7/22/2015
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EXPIRES:~1/2020
SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

7/22/2015
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(213*saLA United·~ Stafes Department of the Inferior 9===--5~

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ~
Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue. Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

-~- www.blm.[rov/az' -

DEC 1 4 2017
In Reply Refer To:
3830 (9200) PB
AM(7433603

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7017 0190 0000 4056 9780

DECISION

MARY R BARNHART and TERRY TREECE : This decision affects those claims shown
802 TURTLE BEND DR : in the block below.
KILLEEN. TX 76542-2608

AMC433606
WHN-4

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited as of September 1.2017, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or sinall miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of S 155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver. on or before September 1 of each year. Tliese requirements
Aere establislied by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended. and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or sinall miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeited.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you oftlie liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation. you must notify the authorized o fficer of the appropriate surface 11ianaging agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,
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A. ' '4
the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), ifyou fail to
reclaim the land to the satisfaction ofthe authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the non-compli*ce order, BLM-may take firtheractionf under_43 CFR 3809.-604._Failure to----~ ----
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See
43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file apetiti6n pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay ofthe effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office ofthe Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stav

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

'-f3%~)4 -
Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals, and Energy Division

Enclosure
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SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY , 1

• Complete items 1,2, and 3. A. Signature

• Print your name and address on the reverse X 0 Agent '
so that we can return the card to you. [] Addressee

B . Received by (Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

1. D. Is delivery address different from item 1?0 Yes
if YES, enter delivery address below: 0 NoMARY BARNHART & TERRY TREECE

802 TURTLE BEND DR
KILLEEN, TX 76542-2608
9200 PB AMC433603

Hillillillillillilillilli Illililillillillilli 0 Adult Signature Restricted Delivery 0 Registered Mail Restricted '

3. Service Type 0 Priority Mail Express®
0 Adult Signature 0 Registered Mail™ T B

9590 9402 1932 6123 9400 99 0 Cedified Mail® Delivery ~
0 Certified Mail Restricted Delivery 0 Return Receipt for
IO Collect on Delivery Merchandise I

2. Article Number (Pansfer from service /abeO E Collect on Delivery Restricted Delivery C Signature Confirmation™ ~
n i.,Ired Mail 0 Signature Confirmation7017 0190 0000 4056 9780 xi Mail Restricted Delivery Restricted Delivery I

$500) I
: PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053 Domestic Return Receipt J
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UNITED STATES
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Bureau of Land Management 12/15/2017
Arizona State Office US POSTAGE $06.772

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 US OFFICIAL MAIL
5 300 Pei.alt JPhoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 lily %1 101.11 &5 Y .6 For Plivate Use

7017 0190 0000 4056 9780 k'.,<1%£12#Wt ZIP 85004
Fqg.4/KL",r f : 041 L11101433OFFICIAL BUSINESS

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE $300
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SENDER: COMPLETE THB SECMON COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
---

• Complete items 1,2, and 3.
• Print your name and address on the reverse 24==L=

 Agent

so that we can return the card to you. 0 Addressee
B . Received by (P ' d Name) C . Date of Delivery• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,

or on the fr*t if space permits. 3-Lf-'fo
1. Article Addressed to: D. Is delivery address different frem item 1? 0 Yes

If YES, enter delivery address below: O NoMARK R(*lANO
6027 LOHELLEY BEACH RD
WHITE MARSH, MD 21162-1607
920/RE/AMC433603

3. Service Type El Priority Mall Express®

111111111111111111111111111111111 Illillill'lll 0 Certified Mail® Delivery

El Adult Signature 0 Registered Mail™
El Adult Signature Restricted Delivery 0 Registered Mail Restricted

9590 9402 1204 5246 3064 58 0 Certified Mail Restrided Delivery I Return Receipt for
0 Collect on Delivery Merchandise

9 Artir-1 / Ntimh/.r (Transfer fmm service labeli m Collect on Delivery Restricted Delivery * Signature Confirmation™
211 0 Signature Confirmation

7015 1660 0000 0335 3343 ail Restricted Delivery Restricted Delivery

PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053 Domestic Return Receipt



USPS TRACKING #
:T.0511 -3 -- i.10 4 First-Class Mail

Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

15 Permit No. G-10
F-:.A : r: 4

9590 9402 *156 [E j246 3064 58

United States 0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this box•
Postal Service

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

i li ; i.i i
1 111 - il



..**iNTO,~*»5-_5«4 United States Department of the Interior . W#loeiA..,u~.Dgwy .6
VU S.....i*OF I'.,6.:OR1

~'S' *0** ,/-g w /~cShrf=*-4
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT \-*255*7

Arizona State Office ~~
One North Central Avenue. Suite 800

Phoenix. Arizona 85004-4427
www.blin.gov/87/

FEB 2 4 2016

In Reply Re fer To:
3800 (9200) RE
AMC433603 '

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7015 1660 0000 0335 3343

NOTICE

MARK ROMANO : This Notice Affects the Claims
6027 LORELLEY BEACH RD : Shown in the Block Below.
WHITE MARSH, MD 21162-1607 :

AMC433604
WHN-2

Mining Claim Location Notices - Corrections Required

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, this office received your
notice(s) of location for recordation of mining claims. In accordance with 43 CFR 3832.11 and
3832.12, the claim(s) listed above are not properly located. Because they are not properly
located we cannot record them as filed. They must be corrected as noted below or they will be
declared null and void.

The location notices do not have a location date.

You must provide the requested information for each claim listed above to correct the defects.
Please do this by providing a copy of your location notice with the appropriate corrections, and
note at the top of the form that it is a "Corrected Copy of Location Notice". If it is only the map
that is missing or needs to be corrected, please provide the map. If the information is not
received within the 30-day timeframe, the mining claims will be declared null and void ab initio.
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If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397. Please includeyour AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Rebecca Heiek
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division



SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION - COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

• Complete items 1,2, and 3. A. Sign re

• Print your name and address on the reverse X ) t,1 -5*gent
so that we can return the card to you, C-V 0r G Addressee

B . Received by (Printed Name) C . Date of Delivery• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits. 019(\14 (*thy\ 31311*

1. Article Addressed to: D. Is deliver  address different from item 1 ? Ul Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: t*No

DEBORAH GLENN c
472-301 JOHNSTONVILLE RD
SUSANVILLE, CA 96130-8810
920/RE//.MC433603

3. Service Type A : 0 Priority Mail Express®

HilillitillillilluiHiliHililiH Ill Illiliti *Certified Mail®

0 Adult Signature ..RR' C Registered Mail™
0 Adult Signature Rabicted Delivery ¤ Registered Mall Restricted

Delivery

9590 9402 1204 5246 3064 72 0 Certified Mail Restricted Delivery 'Return Receipt for ,
0 Collect on Delivery Merchandise 1

2 . Article Number (fransfer from service label) O Collect on Delivery Restricted Delivery * Signature Confirmation™
n Insured Mail 0 Signature Confirmation

7015 3010 0001 8914 2019 .il Restricted Delivery Restricted Delivery

PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053 Domestic Return Receipt ,
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United States ' Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this boxe
Postal Service

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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S<st}.4% United States Department of the Interior u.5. of,AR™INT - THF »friR)-

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue. Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.goviazi

FEB 2 4 2015

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9200) RE
AMC433603 a

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7015 3010 0001 8914 2019

NOTICE

DEBORAH GLENN : This Notice Affects the Claims
472-301 JOHNSTONVILLE RD : Shown in the Block Below.
SUSANVILLE, CA 96130-8810 :

AMC433605
WHN-3

Mining Claim Location Notices - Corrections Required

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, this office received your
notice(s) of location for recordation of mining claims. In accordance with 43 CFR 3832.11 and
3832.12, the claim(s) listed above are not properly located. Because they are not properly
located we cannot record them as filed. They must be corrected as noted below or they will be
declared null and void.

The location notices do not have a location date.

You must provide the requested information for each claim listed above to correct the defects.
Please do this by providing a copy of your location notice with the appropriate corrections, and
note at the top of the form that it is a "Corrected Copy of Location Notice". If it is only the map
that is missing or needs to be corrected, please provide the map. If the information is not
received within the 30-day timeframe. the mining claims will be declared null and void ab initio.



2

If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Rebecca Heick
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division



SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

A. Sianature- /• Complete items 1 , 2 , and 3. NA j Il Agent• Print your name and address on the reverse *ss-K~==«:Bu []
 Addresseeso that we can return the card to you.

B . Received by (Printe,
47) n . C . Date of Delivery• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,

or on the front if space permits . O**13'>2. l-#PikA -
1. Article Addressed to: D. Is delivery address different frorifitem 17 0 Yes

If YES, enter delivery address ~f-b,41~
STEVE KAROLYI 1016 1PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX, AZ 85087-4353

r1 2: 53 ~ t,&4~~~
920/RE/AMC433603/432433 rf h &'-R/56;n. /

3. Service Type O Priority Mail Express®

11111111111111111111111111111'llilll ill Ilillil El Adult Signature Restricted Delivery 0 Registered Mail Restricted
El Adult Signature 0 Registered MallTU

/ Certified Mail® Delivery
9590 9402 1204 5246 3064 65 0 Certified Mail Restricted Delivery / Return Receipt for

0 Collect on Delivery Merchandise

2 . Article Number (Transfer from service label) m Collect on Delivery Restricted Delivery * Signature Confirmation™
--- -,-jil 0 Signature Confirmation

7015 1660 0000 0335 3350 ail Restricted Delivery Restricted Delivery
)

PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053 Domestic Return Receipt ,



USPS TRAPKNG#
First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid

1 USPS
Permit No. G-10

9590 9402 1204 5246 3064 65

United States • Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this box'
Postal Service UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office
One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

1 1/ lilli. .- 11 1 111
1 1/1 lili . 1 + if/ ,-/
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~€~~%* United States Department of the Interior U.5 0¢PArT~~ZNT OF THE i.-

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix. Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/

FEB 2 4 2016

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9200) RE
AMC433603 ,

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7015 1660 0000 0335 3350

NOTICE

STEVE KAROLYI : This Notice Affects the Claims
PO BOX 74353 : Shown in the Block Below.
PHOENIX, AZ 85087-4353 :

AMC433606
WI-IN-4

Mining Claim Location Notices - Corrections Required

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, this office received your
notice(s) of location for recordation of mining claims. In accordance with 43 CFR 3832.11 and
3832.12, the claim(s) listed above are not properly located. Because they are not properly
located we cannot record them as filed. They must be corrected as noted below or they will be
declared null and void.

The location notices do not have a location date.

You must provide the requested information for each claim listed above to correct the defects.
Please do this by providing a copy of your location notice with the appropriate corrections, and
note at the top of the form that it is a "Corrected Copy of Location Notice". If it is only the map
that is missing or needs to be corrected, please provide the map. If the information is not
received within the 30-day timeframe. the mining claims will be declared null and void ab initio.
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If additional information isrequired, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397. Please includeyour AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

714*k.
Rebecca Heick
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division

.



~14~4£~*-rd United States Department of the Interior 0-5. Co«PARTMZH~ 0, THZ fNTERjor

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue. Suite 80()
Phoenix. Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/
NOV 1 7 2015

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9200) RM
AMC405320, AMC406377, AMC413994,
AMC428464, AMC429563, AMC431309,
AMC432433, AMC433603, AMC433675

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7013 2250 0000 8720 9860

DECISION

STEVE KAROLYI : This decision affects those claims shown
PO BOX 74353 : in the block below.
PHOENIX, AZ 85087-1006

SEE ATTACHED SHEET

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1, 2015, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended. and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,
the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to
reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
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the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure toconduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Al}Deal Procedures
This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, inaccordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If anappeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decisionappealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) fora stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by theBoard, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay isrequired to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice ofappeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to theInterior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) atthe same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have theburden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay
Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decisionpending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information isrequired, please call R6Ann Myers at 602-417-9413.

Sincerely,

~~66«ke*
Rebecca Heick
Deputy State Director
Division of Lands, Minerals and Energy

Enclosure(s)
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STEVE KAROLYI Page 1 of 1
PO BOX 74353

PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006

LEAD FILE CLAIM
NUMBER NUMBER CLAIM NAME
AMC405320 AMC405324 NUGGET CANYON-A
AMC406377 AMC406394 SUNDANCE GOLD #5-A
AMC413994 AMC414000 RIO ORO GOLD #4
AMC428464 AMC428467 INCA GOLD #2
AMC429563 AMC429561 WYATTS GOLD #3
AMC431309 AMC431311 PEACOCK #4
AMC431309 AMC431312 PEACOCK #5
AMC432433 AMC432434 GOLD BEND #2
AMC432433 AMC432439 KAREN
AMC433603 AMC433603 WHN -1
AMC433675 AMC433675 COPPER KING #7
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I Compi@e items 1,2, and 3. Also complete A. Sign»ture
item 4 ff Restricted Delivery is desired. , 4/ 0 Agent

• Print your name and address on the reverse 0 Addressee
-.---

• ~tta~h  1~~rdtc,thet~kof~hemailpiece,
C. Date of Delivep

or on the front if space permits. J / /. *45
[k> is &116ery addreh differdnt from item 1? 0 Yes

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address belo* O No

STEVE KAROLYI

PO BOX 74353 1015 DEC -2 P 3 Ou

PHOENIX,  AZ 85087-1006 ... A " A
' .4

920/RM/AMC405320/406377/413994/

428464/429563/431309/432433/433603/ 3. Service Type
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When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED
For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Terry Treece & Mary R. Barnhart

802 Turtle Bend Dr.
Killeen, TX 76542

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 433606 WHN #4,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township lON, Range 2E, Section 7, NE & NW CorridorExempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6 -1

JZ
CD'
f-nExecuted this this 23 day ofh2 2- ,2016 -

--1 n

1911 JAN -3 
P 3 2

7

0-1 VED

F--'/--:.0»ff'>) i 1\1
133 '

-
."4 

. -. --

Grantor - Steve Karolyi
- .9

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

Thj4instrument was acknowledged before me this~-~ day of ~~- , 2016 by:

-*~~tf35-11
MARICOPA COUNTY lNotary Pu 

My Qi,WIWIllon Exphl ~
Deoembar 31,2018 1

My Co sion Expires~~~"~~t c 3/,2-01%
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Mine Finder Gold & Ranger Gold Exploration LLC

Attention: Bureau of Land Management

Please use the American Express credit card on file.

Sincerely,

<- VAs > 03*s *-Steve Karol~>/
(623) 374-5413

-3

Cl

gIX. ARIZONA

W

RECE)YED::

U~ --rl



Re,ceipt Page 1 of 1
*

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3737547
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3842996
Date of Transaction: 01/04/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 . 00 TRF/ 1 - n/a - 10 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC433606/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 01/04/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 120285
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

ENTERE
JAN 1 0 217

BY: Culs
http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 1/4/2017



Receipt Page 1 of 1..
United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS. MINRLS & ENERGY

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3739115

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3844655
Date of Transaction: 01/09/2017

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX.AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QUIT1 1 . 00 - nia - 10 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED CLAIM/1
CASES: AMC433606/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 01/09/2017

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTn CODE: 136312
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS
TRANSACTION ON JANUARY 3RD SHOULD HAVE BEEN FOR $20.00. THIS IS THE
ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR 433606

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

~NTERE~
JAN 1 0 2017 ~

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 1/9/2017
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When recorded return to : BMe-)431V( 10

Todd and Denise Powell
1012 Norton Dr. Box 131
Mars, PA 16046

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Todd and Denise Powell
1012 Norton Dr. Box 131
Mars, PA 16046

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 434014 Copper Springs Gold #4,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township lON, Range 4E, Section 33, SW Corridor
Exempt per A. R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this _10ay of 11((MI//f ,2015 -0 .-'-3
--

M o )
61C..5:7.

7 i--1Grantor - Steve Karolyi _3--

18 P 3: 2 Li>

0
Z

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF *aveped U kIA(,DPAr

This instrument was acknowledged before me this 113~day of *£5110*15 by:

. zfF~ ,1.s; ··--7 HAF-',1,41.,4.4 ,
Notary Pu64£~
 i r:8*ti , 'YU~"lci') 4,SE i

~~ ~~,tary-21]92:': :{,1/:)i ,,f,r= 1

i Pp' ?10,·emher 5.207 6 1My Commission Expires: ROV.5,10(Ul

'1

, ibJ INTOCRMPUTERL 110//4- <b»



When recorded return to:

Deborah Glenn
472-301 Johnstonville Rd.
Susanville, CA 96130

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Deborah Glenn
Y.472-301 Johnstonville Rd.

Susanville, CA 96130

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 433605 WHN #3,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township lON, Range 2E, Section 7
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this ~~day of tJEEEkAE€Y/, 2015
(31

0 e,

1-1-1 co >
/ /It E m : . J ZO -

.TI

- 0Grantor - Steve Karoly,

2 -0 ,-r=r.j 3
OW'lSTATE OF Arizona Z ., O

ro /3
.CCOUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this 15#~day of (DEYEUfEEzols by:

j ..US!~ ASHLEY HATHAWAYA .' 44

Notary Public~_~) i v-vrifIE,~-*.1 ' '3'.~ ·n }c.· :tata of Arizmia
1 ' 3 N+t'4f/4 , ,*i.y i.ou,4194:sion Emires

My Commission Expires: Njv.9''All, Nove.nt{.r 5, 2016



When recorded return to:

Ted Cooper
3631 W. Willow Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85029

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Ted Cooper 1

3631 W. Willow Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85029

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 434022 Belmont Gold #7,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 4N, Range 7W, Section 21, NW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this -|*day of OF[·EIVIFF» ,2015
CJ

3*1 4 -0 rn O
E 59
1-04--Grantor - Steve Karolyi

f.-
22 -0 11-1
N , .,0
0STATE OF Arizona z W 4
3> N n

5:1COUNTY OF Maricopa

f\,r-4 .---This instrument was acknowledged before me this ~~#~ day of 015 by:

4444 ASHLEY HATHAWAY 1
:~ Notary Pubit - State of A.iLOna i

I . 1 f,SiB~ MARICOPA COUNTY i
./ly Commission Expires i

i 't'g'!Lui.,>r November&:2~16-~
Notary Publi i-/-

My Commission xpires: M\1.9, )011#



When recorded return to:

Maurice Bujnoch / Shelton Stohler
P.O. Box 922
Luling, TX 78648

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, l or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is

PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Maurice Bujnoch / Shelton Stohler
P.O. Box 922 X
Luling, TX 78648

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:

Claim: AMC # 433910 Beer Bottle Gold, 20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 4N, Range 6W, Section 30, SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this 0>day of lp~fM0EO~' ,2015 -0 = U1

g 0;m o
OF, A -3 E R , rl

X
-

cO ] ( 3-13>Grantor - Steve Karolyi 30 -0N -0
W
N , 3

STATE OF Arizona ,

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this ~ 7- day of ~f;@4~015 by:

r

iff./719-43 5,49Pff-Std«,A~ f
ZI 444 #WR.,01-Acu -.1 S
1 .9.'.8,*/4 My Con111*8£<47 Expires j

November 6,2018 1Notary Public

My Commission Expires: Mv. 9, 10'V



When recorded return to:

Maurice Bujnoch / Shelton Stohler
P.O. Box 922
Luling, TX 78648

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Maurice Bujnoch / Shelton Stohler

P.O. Box 922
Luling, TX 78648

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 433911 Beer Bottle Gold #1, 20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 4N, Range 6W, Section 30, SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this /day of DRI HAQEW ,2015
-0 '-0 ..3
1 2
Fl e
E R 433

n :-71

Grantor - Steve Karolyi >00
30- -0

C
rl\,rolr

N
Wi

STATE OF Arizona 3>1\)-3
z ' 1

crl .-
COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this ~|~|1' day of 1*IJERA!31*615 by:

r-4 1-"'14 =/ VAL. ''MS)
4

' te:·'f~W#-i *.94.*t-8/66j,•.fl~8 1
I ... '·.r·no. r..W '.' ./ 4/LX15\ \-6/ \ 

t

- i +7)773 .·i •'~>,~;1~~e~On 5.12&
'v emoer 6,2016Notary Publ'L~ i + 'W.3/

My Commission Expires: d*·9,10Dll#

1 -



When recorded return to:

Maurice Bujnoch / Shelton Stohler
P.O. Box 922
Luling, TX 78648

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Maurice Bujnoch / Shelton Stohler

p.0. Box 922
Luling, TX 78648

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Maricopa County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 433912 Gold Flake #2,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township 4N, Range 6W, Section 30, SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this -1~~'day ofPE[Ehiee'21, 2015
0% 03

1 -1 - r0
rn ClGrantor - Steve Karolyi --/ rn ;37C->

' 7E.£ -
3) co , '7

1 1.-22 71STATE OF Arizona N 0
1 f-n

9 WCOUNTY OF Maricopa > M-C " -7

Crl ;

Th ument was acknowledged before me this |[~~'~ day of ~649~ 2015 by:

'.>:.cip,nzcmNotary Pub ../AMIi. ,,; 3 fy
:· 2.kulieS

My Commission Expires: FSV-~· 3(Al# -,5--4030, 3 2016

4
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3457712
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3557383
Date of Transaction: 12/21/2015

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC435574/$37.00, AMC435575/$37.00,

1 12.00 AMC435576/$37.00, AMC435577/$37.00, -n/a- 444.00
AMC435578/$37.00, AMC435579/$37.00,
AMC435580/$37.00, AMC435581/$37.00,
AMC435582/$37.00, AMC435583/$37.00,
AMC435584/$37.00, AMC435585/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC435574/$20.00, AMC435575/$20.00,

2 12.00 AMC435576/$20.00, AMC435577/$20.00, -n/a- 240.00
AMC435578/$20.00, AMC435579/$20.00,
AMC435580/$20.00, AMC435581/$20.00,
AMC435582/$20.00, AMC435583/$20.00,
AMC435584/$20.00, AMC435585/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE
CASES: AMC435574/$155.00, AMC435575/$155.00,

3 12.00 AMC435576/$155.00, AMC435577/$155.00, -n/a- 1860.00
AMC435578/$155.00, AMC435579/$155.00,
AMC435580/$155.00, AMC435581/$155.00,
AMC435582/$155.00, AMC435583/$155.00,
AMC435584/$155.00, AMC435585/$155.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT4 1.00 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING QCD - 10 -n/a- 100.00
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED



. I

1 1
|| || ||CASES: AMC434014/$100.00

TOTAL: $2,644.00~

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 2644.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 12/18/2015

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 145852
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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..
When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi 433 405PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087 43595-6

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Evan Frangos

10120 W. Flamingo Rd. St. #4
Las Vegas, NV 89147

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 435957 Gold Bend #2,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township lON, Range 4E, Section 33, NW & SW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

Executed this this Zzdayof Jaf'I\/£U/\-~  ,2016

M! b J#M 28

0 1 M 
-' i 

V
Rrpr'

- - -0 n
Grantor - Steve Karolyl ... -,1.U ' 1

CD ,-3

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this 11- day of ~~ 111/(11/1_~016 by:

ASHLEY  MA ---Not,y Put)lic- Stal,ofAI~ona |MARICOPACOUNN IMy Con,Nsolon 8(plme I_255!Eer31,2018-1Notary Public i

My Comm~~~ ExpireIFt>e c 31, ZO 1-%



When recorded return to:

Steve Karolyi
PO BOX 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

QUIT CLAIM DEED

For consideration of $10.00 and other valuable considerations, I or we, Steve Karolyi, whose address is
PO Box 74353 Phoenix, AZ 85087, hereby quitclaim to: Mark Romano

6027 Lorelley Beach Rd.
White Marsh, MD 21162

all right, title or interest in the following real property situated in Yavapai County, Arizona:
Claim: AMC # 433604 WHN #2,20 Acre Lode Claim
Legal Description: Township lON, Range ZE, Section 7, NW Corridor
Exempt per A.R.S. 11-1134-A6

33
1 ----

Executed this this -Ziday of '(lf|\ 1 aY\~ , 2016 1

'211 5(DO 3t357(TDi/Lif
03Grantor - Steve Karolyr 51 LU

•

CD FS

STATE OF Arizona

COUNTY OF Maricopa

This instrument was acknowledged before me this 12 day of 3(1 Al/CLFL~2O16 by:

ASHLEY MARSH
NOWSy Pubic- 51*of"mna

MARICOPACOUNTY
My Commission E'*le.

December 31.2018

Notary Public ~

My Commis~ Expires25 6 0 31,2,01-6
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, ..
United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3482782

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3582997
Date of Transaction: 01/29/2016

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 . 00 AMEND - 2 - nja - 20 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC433557/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /2 1 . 00 QCD - 2 - nja - 20 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC435957/$20.00

TOTAL: $40.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 40.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 01/29/2016

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 131125
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 01/2020

SIGNATURE:
I 1 1,~ 6- 5 1*- I j

~ FEB 0 2 2615 ~
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a?#Iper r6presentation 6faportion



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/8/2019
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Form 3830-2 
(January 2017)

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

FORM APPROVED 
OMBNO. 1004-0114 

Expires: January 31,2020

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1 , 2019 and ending on September 1, 2020
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

o f America on September 1, 2019 .
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form, 

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only), 

a notice o f intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of 

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording o f a false, fictitious, or fraudulent 

document with the BLM may result in a fine o f up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1. WHN=3 > / AMC 433605

2.
3. 03•vt rim* ■— ........-
4. “3“ (£> -X________________Q _________________________
5. m  3^ -•*

•y  £  M 30
6.

--------— — ----- —=r-------------- r r f l ----------------
X  — j O

7.
x :

8.
------------------------ ^ ----------------

9. °  ^

10.
""" 0  
JO m

The owner(s) (claimants) o f the above mining claims and sites are:

Deborah Glenn

(Owner’s Name - Please Print)

472-301 Johnstonville rd.
(Owner’s Signature)

Susanville Ca 96130

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)



(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner’s Name - Please Print) (Owner’s Signature)

(Owner’s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency o f the United States any 
false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction._________________________________________________

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions o f  43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).
2. The claim ants) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending o f the assessment year for which this waiver is sought
3. The claimant!s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning o f the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
5. All owners o f the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. I f  an agent is designated, a notarized designation of 

agent, signed by all o f the claimants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be filed no later than September 1st for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are 

recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a  waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1,2011, 
you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September 1, 2011, in the proper BLM State Office.)

8. For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an affidavit o f labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the 
filing o f  this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice o f intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediately 
following the filing o f this waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment o f the maintenance fee. A notice o f intent to hold for these sites is 
required to be filed by the December 30th following the filing o f this waiver.

VH0ZW  ‘XIN38W3

b  I £ d  H I  9 R V
•vy J i v l  L *
' Q3A0338

6102
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
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(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2, page 2)



OF#TED STATES 61334 8
Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERI Expires: January 31.2020

(January 2017) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN FORM APPROVED
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1.18 and ending on September 1. 19
2. The undersigned and all related parties onned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on September 1,18
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by lan for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form.

the undersigned must file an affidavit ofassessment,vork w·ith the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only).

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed nith the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this uaiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U. S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001. the filing or recording ofa false, fictitious. or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250.000, a prison term not to exceed five years. or both.
7. The mining claims. mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM REC~RDATION*RIAL NUMBER

1. WHN- 3 AMC 433605 ~~ 'l~ --~

5.

C 4 33Cra
7. _

ECEI

8.

PHOENIX. ARIZO9 -0 30

10. .. ,Z N -2

0r '.4The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

~ S Deborah Glenn %&:2,MA,/52/&4»-5~6('
(Owner-s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

472-301 Johnstonville rd. susanville ca 96130
( Owner-s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(On·ner-s Name - Please Print) 4-c (/83 (Owner's Signature)

ENTERED SEP 0 5 2018(Owner's Mailing.Address) ~f (City) (Zip Code)(State)

(Owner-s Name - Please Print) (Owner-s Signaturel

(Owner s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Ownus Name - Please Print) (Owner s Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2)

«4YS 61/0



2018-0038007 ~ ADL
- 07/24/2018 11:47:45 AM Page: 1 of 3

Leslie M. HoffmanWhen Recorded Return Document to: OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $15.00

05 80<yx h 6-le n \/ i DEBORAH GLENTJ

0»U ~- 30 1 -*3 11°14-5 t LVA C e<0· ,„i Er~rE:NT',,+BiLILL #r~ill),L#, lk'*w#:'Ibik,14 11 HI
f>, ped nvi 15 , Ld- 6{ B 1 21

/77,7 C_-933663
0 Check here is this is a change of address.

Telephone: 480-96/- 96»»S i

E-mail address: [)6' OY<tfl«n (en i«n~i ,om)«i

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

01. State of Arizona, County of V/1 UG Ift ss: BLM f-13 3-
i Date E iii -- -*.

2.1 (Name) beborsk '6(Cltli Stamp 2 - 'i CD
:17

3. Reside at(Address) 471- 2 1 2/3,7,7 Sts i,0/447& 22 r ST
50 -0 ---7 rG
t\.1 3 CJ
053

r - ..
City »C<za v\V'( I te County E- , 96 f 0-L )> 0 3

Stated j(} Zip R 4 (36> being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than
eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Ownefs name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

8\06* Oan,n Coptional) Mining District; LJA« 61 +)611 County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDER
Une CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.

Prn=16 71 4 37766  6- LJ 14 N- 5 *fs c)403 932 16 hi liE

1 2

3

4

5

6
Form: MCF108~NTEREM Revised July 2014

Page 1 of 2
AUG 2 1 2018 ~

BY:_#h_--



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK - page 2

0
-0 r
I =BLM O

Date m E <4:
Z 01Stamp -

-- 447

2 -0r.4 10 =40
Z ..

r:
7

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting=at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20/'~ and ending at 12 o'clock noon onSeptember 1,20 /9 at least $ 45-0 993 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performedupon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not induding the location work.
7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:
-1-t)(syn cub 4. 6-Eenu~- 472-30) ISh-hst© ny[ (le 8,, C,saae,({e,(1·cte,86

8. That the work and improvements performed were: -71 c kccl -u p -tF M:vI~ir *6016\/f ck Te>dis
CAnct cle br,5 -{COY'rl 9-for 015, A (Itt in ho·61-9 in rbacl 6

9. Dated: 01-&6 -1< signature: C~bui=~Acku.~
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this day of 20
BY:
Notary public *See_ a.44-e~-©Lej (11-4 c.0-tu

My Commission Expires

No. of Claims: I x $10= 1 / C)(S
Bureau of Land Management Check No.:Arizona State Office

Receipt No.: 423(S)
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of2
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



CALIFORNIA JURAT

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

State of California Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me
County of LASSEN

on this 62'g-rk day of J ~ , 20 ) 9 ,
by Date Month Year
(1) 50·6©ra-4 G| en.n
(and (2) ),

Name(s) of Signer(s)

N
N
A
l
v
&
- WENDY L. PLAINER

/Ar,~51*~ Commission # 2126771 proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence
E¢* iN<,1.9 Notary Public - California -~ to be the person(s) who appeared before me.

Lassen County -
var.m137 My Comm. Expires Oct 14, 2019

signature k,Qm-An->:-\-*U-*.-
SignJure of Notary Public

Seal
Place Notary Seal Above

OPTIONAL
Though this section is optional, completing this information can deter alteration of the document or

fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document.
Description of Attached Document
Title or Type of Document: Af¥'6~>rag PcveR#AwtoG- Document Date: -7 /~1.-3 ~ /8A-rv·*u~<\ 1-*rks ·
Number of Pages: 2- Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:
L: L.LUL-:L.L.L' 6

Y ke BLM  
RESFIVF

CD 0
81
25 C - -"

(71

h C
PJ
tv Un,
S /5 '10

IC rn



SUSANVILLE, CA
PAIG
96130

AUG 09 18UN,rEDST~.5 AMOUNT
1 41A-30(~(~146 niyE-kz,0 1000

 85004 $0.71
Pom. m.al

' 9u sarY.v _ _j (i (fa (« R2304W1 19631 - 05

.

0 0 4 3 1-~ '102(flic)Z6.s- ED». et
Enus«ef~Lui. CL 22>;:i

L/SS =r
- X

L.-; 90 2Cyr'.
-c LU. 0 Q7 Le- R · (1£*4355--2 6115-e
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4236110
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4351478
Date of Transaction: 08/15/2018

CUSTOMER:
DEBORAH GLENN
472-301 JOHNSTONVILLE RD
SUSANVILLE,CA 96130-8810 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL 2018/1

1 1.00 -rda - 10.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED WAV
CASES: AMC433605/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/14/2018

CHECK NO: 2148
NAME: GLENN, DEBORAH

472-301 JOHNSTONVILLE RD
SUSANVILLE CA 96130-8810 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/15/2018



O 0
Run Date: 07/23/18 Run Time: 04:31 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 4191142 Printed For Lead File #AMC433603
Agency Tracking ID: 1529254761

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 06/17/2018 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

[Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount PaiIi-1
| WHN -2 AMC433604 AMC433603 1 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



A Receipt Page 2 of 29

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4191142
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4305836
Date of Transaction: 06/17/2018

CUSTOMER:
MARK C ROMANO
6027 LORELEY BEACH RD
WHITE MARSH,MD 21162 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

1 1.00 -n/a - 155.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC433604/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 06/17/2018

NAME: MARK C ROMANO
6027 LORELEY BEACH RD
WHITE MARSH MD 21162 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX5907 AUTH CODE: 100008
NAME ON MARK C ROMANOCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 7/10/2018



0'MITED STATES ~(fj , »776 433603
Forin 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
(January 2017) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114
«1Lt) Expires: January 31.2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 510,7
1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1, ~'an~ ending on September 1, 62¢7/ Y.
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

ofAmerica on September 1. / '7
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form~

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 ( for those claims in their first assessment year only).

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 3()th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U. S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious. or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine o f up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
7- The mining claims. mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment o f the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

W
 
»
 
w
w
 
- 9{_/ HIV - 3 4/~ c 44 3 8 A as-

6.

7. --J

8. cm

9. 1

10.

The owner(s) (claimants) ofthe above mining claims and sites are C 1-4
Z ..
> 10 Lf

De bove:11 (Rtc ii n {R c <Bric= liv<
 J C-L-
r.

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner-s Signature)

6-1 -( 1- 60 1 -) S' l vi 51 2 11 VE Cle -ed < 0 46% LA V; < (e (1 . 6(- 4 / 30
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner-s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner 's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner-s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) AL v 31 (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2)



0
9 2017-0037552 ~ ADL3 07/25/2017 10:27 ~AM Page: 1 of 2

. Wh~:Dert--aL, {.1.~6'\L·16 DEBORAH GLENN
Scorded Return Document to: OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $15.00

Leslie M. Hoffman

4011-.110{ 436%11 4--0 BV<1 €12(6 lili Egaputrt#Vllp,9'1#W BAkilt,Walt 16(5FWM~'RUZ EYA 11 Ill4-2 06 SCOW, e, 6 a 6-1 le t 30

133 3030 Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone: (4·369 .'29 1 - -1 6.'S i
E-mail address: ~>e' bc<-te,\YI (ES rnS m . toni'~

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

1. State of Arizona, County of Circ\/a Pal ss: BLM
3

2.1 (Narne) . ih_~ 66fc,-h (34 n n Date z
Stamp

3. Reside at(Address) ,-171- 30 1 326 175-(6 icvc (Ir Rd

En Al E-9 p

City 5066il\Vi (f 2 county L 6-2 5 9 F -3, ,
4 1

State l. M 'Zip Ci (r i 30 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United Statdd more thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

9 \ 6«5 k (  C< 11*>t'koptional) Mining District; , 6< u A B 4 1 County, AMzona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERUne CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.
1/901- 463 605 UJ HA/-3 -7-OK- 6903 73-3 /O M 18 7

2

3

4

5

6

Form: MCFIOS
Revised July 2014

Page 1 of2
~NTERE~
~ AUG 14 2017 ~
lif4.--if'ZL'..



/
*

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANU15·6F ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM
Date
stamP

E
ll A G -9 

P
 3: 03

7

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'cio«noon on September 1, 20/ 7 and ending at 12 o'clock noon on
September 1,20 / 3 at least $ 47, 9-5- A dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed
upon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein :1 17 0 010 5

A (Herrn - (-01.).- 364 f.chilstonvil(e St- 50,6i M vi/Ce, 26<-61*( 30
8. That the work and improvements performed were: 'Dren,Due 34 -trO.* 1~ ean-·d)5't-lf £>/

/<Q A L C-24 hcle 4 1 4 To AL C cri-X) \Le (\ rce\:26 -CeC-n1 (-9-31 1146  F .>r-
60 annif F Stirr\in 9

9. Dated: 1- rt C- -~--Cremc,kece- f>jboya,L~~52 2-7 Signature: p»'
3-0

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this 6,26 day of -Fldy 20 / -7

By: -Tu.WAY a.h /.Id.n n- 
~ **w# VIRGINIA URIONAGUENA ~

Notary Public 04;.th . - /:AdAY COMi. # 2089500
018!61* 1~DWP NOTARY PUBLIC·CALIFORNIA ~

LAUEN COUNTY
My Commission Expires / / ~ 6 4 LU # f

1 t

No. of Claims: / x$101 /0 92
Bureau of Land Management Check No.: &600 Ira. ~*10Arizona State Office

Receipt No.: .5%3 0 0667
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3930860
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4040426
Date of Transaction: 08/10/2017

CUSTOMER:
DEBORAH GLENN
472-301 JOHNSTONVILLE RD
SUSANVILLE,CA 96130-8810 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL 2017/1

1 1.00 -n/a- 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED WAV
CASES: AMC433605/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 08/07/2017

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/09/2017
CHECK NO: 2060

NAME: GLENN, DEBORAH
472-301 JOHNSTONVILLE RD
SUSANVILLE CA 96130-8810 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/10/2017



..
Run Date: 07/20/17 Run Time: 10:48 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3842809 Printed For Lead File # AMC433603
Agency Tracking ID: 1495460519

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 05/22/2017 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount PaTIB
~WHN -2 AMC433604 AMC433603  $155.00 ~

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



· Receipt Page 1 of 5

6 .83&05
United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3842809
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3951304
Date of Transaction: 05/22/2017

CUSTOMER:
MARK C ROMANO
6027 LORELEY BEACH ROAD
WHITE MARSH,MD 21162 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

1 1 . 00 - n/a - 155 . 00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC433604/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 05/22/2017

NAME: MARK C ROMANO
6027 LORELEY BEACH ROAD
WHITE MARSH MD 21162 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXXX4930 AUTH CODE: 154338
NAME ON MARK C ROMANOCARD:
EXPIRES: 09/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 6/6/2017



. e
Run Date: 09/09/16 Run Time: 05:54 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3640028 Printed For Lead File # AMC433603
Agency Tracking ID: 1472072170

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 41

Paid On: 08/24/2016 Total Amount Paid: $6,355.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
AMBER SAGE AMC428181 AMC428181 $155.00
AMBER SAGE #1 AMC430617 AMC430617 $155.00
AMBER SAGE #2 AMC430618 AMC430617 $155.00
AMBER SAGE #3 AMC430619 AMC430617 $155.00
AMBER SAGE #4 AMC430620 AMC430617 $155.00
AMBER SAGE #5 AMC430621 AMC430617 $155.00
MILLSITE GOLD AMC431309 AMC431309 $155.00
PEACOCK #3 AMC431310 AMC431309 $155.00

- WHN-4 AMC433606 AMC433603 $155.00
COPPER SPRING GOLD 3 AMC434013 AMC434011 $155.00
BELMONT GOLD #6 AMC434021 AMC434017 $155.00
MARCOS GOLD #5 AMC434540 AMC434537 $155.00
GOLD BEND #1 AMC435574 AMC435574 $155.00
GOLD BEND #6 AMC435576 AMC435574 $155.00
KAREN-ONE AMC435577 AMC435574 $155.00
MARCOS GOLD #7 AMC435578 AMC435574 $155.00
MARCOS GOLD #9 AMC435580 AMC435574 $155.00
PEACOCK GOLD #4 AMC435583 AMC435574 $155.00
PEACOCK GOLD #5 AMC435584 AMC435574 $155.00
GOLD BEND #5 AMC435960 AMC435956 $155.00
GOLD PAN #1 AMC435961 AMC435956 $155.00
GOLD PAN #2 AMC435962 AMC435956 $155.00
REDROCK GOLD #1 AMC435963 AMC435956 $155.00
PEGASUS #3 AMC437076 AMC437075 $155.00
TREASURE WASH #2 AMC437078 AMC437075 $155.00
MARIGOLD #5 AMC437098 AMC437096 $155.00
MARIGOLD #6 AMC437099 AMC437096 $155.00
MARIGOLD #7 AMC437100 AMC437096 $155.00
PEGASUS #6 AMC437102 AMC437096 $155.00
PEGASUS #7 AMC437103 AMC437096 $155.00
TREASURE GOLD #2 AMC437105 AMC437096 $155.00
COPPER GULCH #3 AMC437918 AMC437918 $155.00
SECRET CANYON #1 AMC437923 AMC437918 $155.00
SUPERSTITION GOLD #3 AMC437926 AMC437918 $155.00
TREASURE GOLD #1 AMC438349 AMC438349 $155.00
TREASURE GOLD #2 AMC438350 AMC438349 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date: 09/09/16 Run Time: 05:54 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3640028 Printed For Lead File # AMC433603
Agency Tracking ID: 1472072170

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 41

Paid On: 08/24/2016 Total Amount Paid: $6,355.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
TREASURE GOLD #3 AMC438351 AMC438349 $155.00
TREASURE GOLD #4 AMC438352 AMC438349 $155.00
KAREN AMC438481 AMC438481 $155.00
MINER'S GOLD AMC438567 AMC438567 $155.00
GOLD GEM #5 AMC438790 AMC438790 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3640028
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3743960
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2016

CUSTOMER:
RANGER EXPLORATION LLC
P.O. BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 6355.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC435578/$6355.00

TOTAL: $6,355.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 6355.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/24/2016

NAME: RANGER EXPLORATION LLC
P.O. BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX5165 AUTH CODE: 671922
NAME ON RANGER EXPLORATION LLCCARD:
EXPIRES: 04/2019

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/egibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/1/2016
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Run Date: 09/09/16 Run Time: 05:54 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3639978 Printed For Lead File # AMC433603
Agency Tracking ID: 1472038364

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/24/2016 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
WHN -2 AMC433604 AMC433603 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



.  Receipt Page 25 of 155

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3639978
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3743910
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2016

CUSTOMER:
MARK ROMANO
6027 LORELEY BEACH RD
WHITE MARSH,MD 21162 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC433604/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/24/2016

NAME: MARK ROMANO
6027 LORELEY BEACH RD
WHITE MARSH MD 21162 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX3738 AUTH CODE: 721373
NAME ON MARK ROMANOCARD:
EXPIRES: 08/2019

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT 9/1/2016



LI~ED STATES ~E
Forni 3830-2 DEPART]\1~T OF THE INTERIOR 329 1 933607
(()ctober 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Z.~~~~~~~-'\ FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: October 31.2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1 . This small miner waiver is filed tor the assessment year beginning on September l . 2,0 / 6 and ending on September l . 2  0/ 7
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims. mill, or tunnel siles located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of America on September I . 1• G /,0 .
3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form.

the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 3()th following the filing of this waiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due uiider 30 U.S.C. 28 ( for those claims in their first assessment year only).

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. and that a notice of

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge thal pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001. the filing or recording ofa false. fictitious. or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250.000. a prison term not to exceed five years. or both.
7. The mining claims. mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

B mc *83 6 0 =f-

»
 

UJ
 

W 733605

L.

6.

7
-8. -

lJ
6910.
1,1

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

bef 6 e ca k 6-(~ n o 9=lck7O_yl-L < >-2.- -
(Owner s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

4-72·-36 i to\7862-6nvi(_(·e Rci b e 6 A R vi lle (L q o /30
(Owners Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Ownerk Name - Please Print) (Owners Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (Cit, ) (State) (Zip Code)

(Ou-ner-s Name - Please Print) (Owners Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner-s 1%lanie - Please Print) (Owners Signature)

(Owner-s Mailing Address) '~6 9 0 ?016 ~ icity) (State) (Zip Code)

(Co,}tinued on page 2J 
~N TERE

IAA" S4j
BY:, »-/



(Owners Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) , fitate) (Zip Code)
9

-I-

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner'$ Signaty#} 1

i,J .i
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) 1 (Zip Code)

L.J :

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make il a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or ag;mj:y of tile United States any
false. fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRIJCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830)
2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
3. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims. mill sites. and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
5. All owners of the mining claims. mill sites. and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent. in original form. If an agent is designated, a notarized designation of

agent, signed by all of the claimants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be filed no later than September lst for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are

recorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012. which begins on September L 2011.
you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September 1. 2011. in the proper BLM State Office.)

8. For all mining claims which require assessment work. you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th immediately following the
filing of this waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediately
following the filing of this waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites is
required to he filed by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2. page 2)



' fle bc ecOn (3-eL/kn.N REND MV 89'5 -**0-04*=*1/~mos•$*S~Zmmr'k L<77= 30 1 736hix-tetig-die Qd 
.-1 .-4

1 c~6 5,8 rzvk [(·ej 6]le 46 L 30 CIR: 14.#L .3016 PM 3L /,-&. -Ilib,/Re-
r 

".A '·(,1.,I'(R

Lf,
Lf) /

E- C.J 3 .En r M ah 014. Ct 4/8/VJEL l-61
UJ, EL 53

04 -"E
L- '
C., --.2 --1.Qi 8. 4 fi--T d.-« ecd) 0-1 . Scs-0 6

i = P h enx \-B) 61 r (-so 676,L, 95-1 oON _ 4417 /01
-

5500-+34427 "j'j"jijj'j':.'lijjli.li,ijjij,jili:itijji;jiljilijjilijilifili

L-- -I*I.I..:.- -



/ BR 
2016-0036119 ~ AOL 93?e03When Recotded Return Documer~ 07/26/2016 11: 39 :OyAM Page: 1 of 3Ad-bo ©a.h Gte 1iv1

 OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $15.00

Leslie M. Hoffman&4-71- 301 3-ehwstibiwi le Ra DEBORAH GLENN

Sesalivi (11; 64.48(30 lili 11*~1118,1449+9 :Brw )„1:wfulli,irlyli# li ill
0 Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone: /% 30 1 96 1 --70€- 1
E-mail address: 1~>6 betern (23 \179 M . to vy,

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

1. State of Arizona, County of V /9 VA /94/ ss: BLM
Date2.1 (Name) Ge borca-44 6-1,e b,v, Stamp

PHOENIX. ARIZO

Zilb AUG 12 P
 Z

BLM AZ ST.

3. Reside at (Address) 471- 361 30\1175+Cvivilit Rcl RECEITV~EDOFCity Sl-'-56< liVilit County (_ 61  5 5-C FL
-T

State (1 zip 15( O ' 740 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the U~ed S~tes,$)ore thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.4. Owners name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at theexpense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the
/3L . R c k C A 4/ 90/Koptiona\) Mining Distr\ct, ~'R V A pM 1- County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERUne CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (lf available)NO.

4/»04336 08 la HA/3 10/9-09031-33 /O* 9 6 -7
2

3

4

5

6

Form: MCF108
f-; 71 --L ' d U J _ Revised July 2014

Page 1 of 2

~ AUG 1 7 2016 1
4 1



f

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCES_ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM
Date
Stamp

PHOENIX. ARI

i 1816 AUS 12 P
 3 41~1

BLM AZ STAT h

N 000 JRZ
7 >3

8

9

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 O'cloc(5 noon on September 1,20 /6 and ending at 12 o'clock noon onSeptember 1,20 / 7 at least $ 0>die (-  dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performedupon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside ofa contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.
7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:K«be/0 5-

F GLE,~A) , 211.3 301 *cH/~ATo ~u,AFiten,<ush/bulfie (-A. 96t»
8. That the work and improvements performed were: Re,4006 7-/FAS#- f/Fo,m 64/0,/ 377/3
REP RUE, Mr)69.1 '-u Ro¥%0 Abud RELAA=ue Recks Frotm ou,.76/t
K. A d So MA & R S T»#2 M*<

9. Dated: 7-- 32/- h> signature: (64 izi(~gr-eu

SUBSCRIBED ANI~VORN TO be~re r~e, a Notar~~lic, th~ day of 20
BY:
Notary Public ghze-.AJO*f %2«f-*4 */90-44
My Commission Expires

No. of Claims: / x $10 =* /t> go
Bureau of Land Management Check No.: / 1101  Init. +81UArizona State Office
www.blm.qoWaz Receipt No.:' 84363-45- ../

ForBLMUseOnlr

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of2
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



e

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the
identity of the individual who signed the document to which this certificate is
attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

JURAT
State of California
County of Lassen

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this _22 ND_ day of
_JULY, 2016 , by DEBORAH GLENN , proved to
me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person (s) who appeared before me.

KIMBERIY LYNN NEILL

KIMBERLY LYNN NIZILIS - twil My Comm. Expires Apr 18. 2018 ~

Notary Public . California jj Lassentoual -

(AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK)

0 0-
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

, PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3630245
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3734032
Date of Transaction: 08/15/2016

CUSTOMER:
DEBORAH GLENN
472-301 JOHNSTONVILLE RD
SUSANVILLE,CA 96130-8810 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 POL 2016/1 -n/a - 10.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC433605/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 08/09/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/12/2016
CHECK NO: 1979

NAME: GLENN, DEBORAH
472-301 JOHNSTONVILLE RD
SUSANVILLE CA 96130-8810 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/15/2016



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/8/2019

I ll I ll I li il li I ~I li IN ~ lill N'!I l Ill I li I
Box Number= AZ15024

1111111111111111111111111111111'ill Imi ll'111111 Ii,11111111111111111 11111111' llill 111'ill'11 1111111
Claim Begin-End: AMC433603-AMC433606

5 Miscellaneous

Illl'lll Illilllili lilli'llill Illili AZ15024-4 AMC433502-AMC433786



. C
Attention BLM,

Ranger Exploration is hereby authorizing you to charge our American Express Executive Business
Credit Card for a total of $6,975 (45 claims at $155/claim). The card information is as follows:

404377 427396 43) 309
4/3302. 423 /51 4324 33
423612 429513 433557
915499 421 633 433403
426-9/9 4 so 35€
42'1309 43O6OZ- 4364/1

If you have any questions or concerns, feel free to contact me at rangergoldexploration@gmail.com

Thanks for your time,

Steve Karyoli

0 1 &7 RECEIPT # 3365-9-23
- p

P 
OENIn. ARIZONA

C..)
CE : 3-7

< 1
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ECEIVE-0 -,-7 0

W -7
- -3

MunA 41 /59 fgr- o·r~, 6,6 \'n
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Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3385477
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3483818
Date ofTransaction: 09/03/2015

CUSTOMER:
STEVE F KAROLYI
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX,AZ 85087-1006 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH MAINT FEE

1 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT - 45 - iVa - 1 6975.00 10*
RECEIVED 2016
CASES: AMC428181/$6975.00

TOTAL: $6,975.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT : 6975 .00 POSTMARKED : N/A 4311ts-
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 09/02/2015

NAME: KAROLYI, STEVE F
PO BOX 74353
PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXX5005 AUTH CODE: 125005
NAME ON STEVE KAROLYICARD:
EXPIRES: 04/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

Av-i/U
9/3/2015



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3382768
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3481082
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2015

CUSTOMER:
RHETT LYNCH
1710 E NIGHTINGALE LN.
GILBERT,AZ 85298 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 11/a - 'I (155.Qfj ~MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC432433/$155.00 45'

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/3 1/2015

NAME: RHETT LYNCH
1710 E NIGHTINGALE LN.
GILBERT AZ 85298 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX3462 AUTH CODE: 09008A
NAME ON RHETT LYNCHCARD:
EXPIRES: 07/2016

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsD/zorder search?screen mnrie==RECE.TPT O/n nnic
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7/17/2015

Steve Karolyi
18850 School House Rd., Suite 2
Black Canyon City, AZ 85324

Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

To Whom it May Concern:

Enclosed are Location Forms, MCF100, for four mining claims: WHN #1, WHN #2, WHN #3, WHN #4.
Please, apply payments for each transaction from Mine Finder Gold credit card filed on record with your
omce.

Thank you. /7 /7

Sincerely yours,

AMC433603
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Mine Finder Gold & Ranger Gold Exploration LLC

Attention: Bureau of Land Management

Please use the American Express credit card on file.

Sincerely.»4
Steve Karolyi

(623) 374-5413
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71 f 1
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: - 0



.. 2

If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Rebecca Heick
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division
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..
NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/8/2019

1 Ill 1111 I' llilll '1111 li Ill 11111111 it  ill
Box Number= AZ15024

Claim Begin-End: AMC433603-AMC433606

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

1 Illilll Illill lili 11111 'll'll Il lili AZ1 5024-4 AMC433502-AMC433786



..r#,iNING CLAIM STATUS REPURT
Data Entered : D -7 /-8//f- f#v MTP Checked By ·. O 7~, 30 ~IJfAt*A

GEO Checked By: 07/ 90//5->d,66'-

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC (-f33003 thru AMC 43*66(p
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

LODE Location Fee @ $37 - 5 ~ C·~ f~ S~

PLACER Processing Fee @ 520 = 5 athco
ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 - 5 ~>60,5 - 06~)

MILLSITE Addl Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $

TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL 5

TOTAL ACREAGE : Per Claim Other Fees $
(placer Only)

Other Fees $

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL $

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA : Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [ H~- TIMELY FILED: Yes [
 
wf~No [ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION : T lDN R 3-E SEC 7
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [*] No [ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX[ ] OTHER[ ]
SRHA [ ] Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:

AMC433603

Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]

OTHER[ ]

1-A\\ Loc,-g~ 0-Y. Noinu; Lc~.cl ~ 10(;:1 g,-AA:r- NorK-F 4, 62. 4.A A
Za-LoL_ reqd, Ap,MA#43 ·for rru:14.a 1\30+-03 lesc-<·p'L#- 5 4< y-F <-5,(1 69

9ECiff-*20. bl c,, 4, cl  4#- < r©c,~-trL:~r-~,W#-O;\-~ l VL (4 , <-ecn*~
I 

li I viC i L W k ca--V-4*Qf
0* C-\,Luvv- , 4 re«\ 4-- 6 N ia- r.w- * P Seju·-.L 7 -'-EL~ ~,re~ 50 ~ tees +6« rplaAnc  -

,[ 1 Claimant acknowledgesthatportions ofthefollowing claim(s) site(s) may bevoid or voidable. S~~f c.5 ccll c.w-.,--zo 4-4.-r-
645ua>- 14',09 02 +Ae- sa

43-57,*- 1«L. CUUM- f

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

********************FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
DATE 1- 3 - I 6 INITIALS 35 -2



0 0Return to:

Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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Scale. 1" = 2000 feet ~~~~
1. The above map depicts the \At HN - 1 mining daim, which is located in Section (s)
1 , Township /ON , Range A ~ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,14/1 \/0 fin 1 County, Arizona. Total daim acreage is SO. 66

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 1 4 x ,-2 x # ~ INoodenPact WN.k .<·cribed rh#-fal tny<.
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the daim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF1001
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



..Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM Mlb MAR 11 
P

F~ Amendment BLM Serial# (kNAO,CA 33964
BLM

NOTICE ISHEREBYGIVENthat the v.,1 \A rJ 4 5-k Date . --7

1 112Etil X. j .RIZ

Stamp
lode mining daim has been located -1 <11 n

by Steve Karolyi whose current mailing L.1 7
·• --7--address is P.O. Box 74353 - ,-7

--

crl '-I

Phoenix, AZ 85087
The general course of this daimis E, 4.St - U 65* and itissituated in 9711¢al
County, AMzona. This claim is 1500' feet in length and 600' feet in width.
20_68 Total Claim Acreage. This daim runs from the location monument on which this location notice

is posted on the centerline of the daim approximately .200 feet in a 6...3 2 direction to the *JK s t
end line and 2.00 feet in a .Jor 'f~ direction to the b :, J 4- x end line. This claim is marked by six
monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of each end line of the daim.

The locatjon monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 3 , Township \ 0
-r f , Range R 'c _ , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

AW\,6 433ofthe following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) r.\(1 74 '.44 4'*1 74
n 1 7 0

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. I
The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning itslocality areas follows: FOO 300-\-U ,-x h A \500' vjes\- .·A 4\. Q.
r r -- 7 Crj 6 rLC. .0 : . 3'r I Q.. C.. n , / 1,3 rj , 6- -L .--

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 1 day of 3 '.L l.f ,20 \S .

S LOCATOR(s) I~ AGENT

Print Name(s) Steve Karolyi
:-7- , rSignature(s) r -/,2 , 4------6»- -f=23=>//~ 45-/ Form MCF100

Revised July 2014
This form is available fronlfEAri~ol~a fe~I,ogic'~FE~II.55~ may be reproduced

EN.-i *= H t=A h -.-4 . - 4 --

BY:

1 8 - - I - /"L J



MINING CLAIM MAP
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Scale: 1" = 2000 feet ~
1. The above map depicts the ·,A H A * 2% mining daim, which is located in Section (s)

-7
, Township \ 6 rJ , Range S- L , Gilaand Salt River Base and Meridian,

County, Arizona. Total daim acreage is 20.66
2. The type of comer and location monuments used ane as follows: 2"x2"x4" Wooden posts with
scribed metal tags

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsRe daim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCFIOQI
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced
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Steve Karolyl
P.O. Box 74353
Phoen~ AZ- 85087
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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Scale: 1" = 2000 feet
1. The above map depicts the WHW- a mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

7 , Township / D N , Range fl F , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,Vain-PQ j County, Arizona. Total daim acreage is 20.66
2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: g * X D " x 4 ' wood~inpast w 14-k scribecl me*d 472#s .
3. The bearIngs and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. if the daim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF1001
Revised July 2014

This fonn is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



..
Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM O
T.)S Amendment BLM Serial # Arr.c.  4 3 3, io con

BLM

Mlb MAR 11 
P

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the W 'A, N * 3 Date
Stamp

lode mining daim has been located

F F r Flveby Steve Karolyi whose current mailing 13-- 1.-
r\Iaddressis P.O. Box 74353 9 W _2

--

Phoenix, AZ 85087 Crl ·.1

The general course ofthis claim is 6, 0.<.4 - \.1 *. \- and it is situated in H ,c vr~ 9 1 ,
County, AMzona. This daim is 1500' feet in length and 600' feet in width.
20 88 Total Claim Acreage. This daim runs from the location monument on which this location notice

is posted on the centerline of the daim approximately 1 9.0 feet in a '?«r·.- s E direction to the g .1 : 1-
end line and ~ ./ '3(3 feet in a direction to the -1 - 3 ._6- i- end line. This claim is marked by six
monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of each end line of the daim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 7 , Township , o

A , Range 1 E- , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this daim encompasses portions
ofthe following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) Al E- 74 13:A r»1'J '/4

ArAC 433605

.0 Q_(L 3 . , \0 ti . H - 4-r-1 .

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning itslocality areas follows: \40 50 -Apt& Ye, .4 \5-,30 L,01. - , ,,L f :$ '

The above information is shown on the attached map.
-

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this \ day of -) ..L-1 4 ,2015

E LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

Print Name(s) Steve Karolyi
Signature(s) - 9-,- --- /-

/ Form MCF100
Revised July 2014 ~_

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced 3 -/6 M~N -rERE~ - eArY_ E) 1#(D. ~Gla 6, 1 A/3 +t .
C-off 2 -449* lA, At J *go &4/2 _6 I.

BYLZ==tlf___Z 187 i , 913 i 5 6 j <w re-cs c~ to 1*.Lve ~-/i cj<"4



MINING CLAIM MAP
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Scale:. 1" = 2000 feet ~
1. The above map depicts the \,4 64 (4 4 3 mining daim, which is located in Section (s)

7 , Township 1 0 A , Range k C , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
9 <»149 OX- \ County, Arizona. Total daim acreage is 20.66

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 2"x2"x4" Wooden posts with
scribed metal tags

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the daim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF100*
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced
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Steve Karolyl
P.O.Box 74363 « /
Phoenix. AZ 85087

CoRRECTE b
I i

LOCA,ION NOICSFORLOD" a~S~ Cul"
-7 , 1

NOTICE 18 HEREBY GIVEN mt :he \NAN-3 . ELM o -.
-Ill'

;,7

29 15 JIll_ 2 1

Id'mal/'mil..m b./ S~by 3-ip \(Q -Ri] TO'tl ~ whom am,In-ng

orrE
IV

E
n

addre= I P.6.'6tx '1+353j Phwnix; AL :.. Lu · 1

,95027 · '
Thi gonsmt coull of IN; dilm is W - 6- , and ill *,alld in 9,L/GL/(~Al

000*. k.„1.1.m. /500 ..inla,cmmd (3(23 *st.#dth. m.pimm.
RnmN loa-nmo,un~on Win#.b.*mn/OMis po-dappm~v./4 i€/) **ha

E -*.0- = \N ...md Aor) ..6 N *-on..
4 mdlns. Ttls dan is nlilked by Iix nion~non* onl at *ch oom•r and one at thi c=*ar of each

end Inl of mi dahn.

AMC433mo locaion monulnent on wluchthis no•coispo-d is *Ial willn Soclion / , Town,Np / 0

A/, Rligo =21 E , Gla Sdt Riwir mle ma MIMan, Aftmns and M *m anoompiless po*ions 1

of.foo-4 *-=cuon (sk=cuon (81 Ta„,IN M) Ed .. (s) N W Vt A.f Sec-hon 7 M
-TION R AE, and NE'/4. a·¢ ,<i>clion '7. -T/t) A. R LZE
9.-R~,rBas•=IM~M*mons.

11» loolmy of I d*n Win flf,renol fo loine natural objoct or p,fmlnent mo,unent Ind admon,1 *fomlaion
(.4) conoam~g HS loci"* a =lblowK Op»>6/ncutf ly I SCO - Wist £4 4/le
08* 9,n (l \1 AQ j (1** /66(1 ' hc) C+In 6-f~ 44 <Fouiln E,ry:l 'joe .

- I
-

DATED ANDPOSTED on thi groun #18 (04 diyof 0 9 , 20_LE &015-5
7

LOCATOR (s) _JI----~ 6044
<

TI r=-1

A /PS-*33 605-~ A_ --*=Yo,m MCI100

n
CO

This*Em :mih»*om- A,h,-1..=: 0,8-*10--Iamimi, be:,0,0~eed



e

B M 04 4 3 3 605-
MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the WHN-3 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

1 , Township I O Al ' Range A- 9 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

_91\ta pn«f County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20.66
2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: A '< X AR '< A 4 ' \A/t*Kt e n
posts \N &in frrited Inetal 4779<.
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a pubNc land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the daim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF1001
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced
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Steve Karolyl
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ- 85087
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MINING CLAIM MAP
Lodel* \Placer ( )

1 mile I Millsite ( )

A 5 ~On r7
100 N16 n

-0 7
038 * - 1500 -- ZIL-#01 ED+18-4 - Al rn

1 m
ile

20 15 JU 
2 1 

P

prosivE
DIzi

r.4W SS CD LU

03
Ul

E AMC433b05

.

Scale: 1" = 2000 feet ~~~~
1. The above map depicts the \NH N -3 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

r~ , Township I (, N , Range ~ ~ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
9(lva eni CounW, Arizona. Total claim acreageis 20 -66

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 5 1, X 21' X 4 , Way{onposts \Nit·In Feri-bed mettd A-nf .
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the daim is a placer or millsite  claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF10(la
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced



..
Steve Karolyi
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM ,/4

El Amendment BLM Serial# Arrn,0~433660 -
BLM 1.'r .

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the N \·\ M ~ 4 Date -4/ d-7

Stamplode mining claim has been located Jr.

ZO 1§ 
AR 1 1 

P
 3: I S

by Steve Karolvi whose current mailing - -

FOFIVER

C3address is P.O. Box 74353 ----

Phoenix, AZ 85087 .
The general course ofthis daim is L ast - vj e.; t and it is situated in ' 

14 U 02 (1· r,~x

County, Arizona. This daim is 1500' feet in length and 600' feet in width.
20.88 Total Claim Acreage. This daim runs from the location monument on which this location notice

is posted on the centerline of the daim approximately 1 cn feet in a 5,23 2 direction to the 1,3 0_.t*
end line and <f,Do feet ina rjor 4-\,. direction to the 7: e-·x,t\o end line. This claim is marked by six

monuments, one at each comer and one at the center of each end line of the daim. 35
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 3 , Township \ ()
d , Range 1 E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this daim encompasses portions A

of the following quarter section(s), section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) N E 1/4 -; r. <\ rl 'A '/ A
4 be-c. 7 , - \ \0, r.f , :r- 0 0

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, AMzona.

The locality of this daim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information
(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: I* 0 00' 1,g d tt,, - c.A,\ 1 5 0 0 ' \r 1 0.__:n

f I
LL. C c. - 0 f . C.,\ j 10 1-1 r» s,- r..1-

2 n, C

The above information is shown on the attached map.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this \ day of 2 : 4 1. g , 20_\  5

0 LOCATOR(s) 0 AGENT

Print Name(s) Steve Karolyi
'. '.-4. 1Signature(s) 5 -«7 ' ' ,-2>-  >1 ,

Form MCF100
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced- WL, .4 4466 . 4 64
1 4 2 a . r''



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode 00 Placer ( )4 1 mile I Millsite ( )

f t'J E 5 Q.C. Cor,

1 1 0

1 1,1 E -0
7

01 Er,t

1 m
ile -15 061 «9-\00. '-1 0 1 8M Oll -

1016 MAR 
I 

P
 3: 1 5

- f " R.E.0.5.'Yf?

'SOO.

0(14 -7

M 
fIX.ARIZBNASIN --1

r.-1.1
V

Scale: 1" = 2000 feet
1. The above map depicts the \~| \A rJ * 4 mining daim, which is located in Section (s)

7 , Township \ 6 4 , Range J E , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
9 <Avagli County, Arizona. Total daim acreage is 20.66
2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 2"x2"x4" Wooden posts with
scribed metal tags

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between daim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the daim is a placer or millsite daim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF10(la
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced
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Return &0:

Steve Karolyl
P.O. Box 74353
Phoenix, AZ 85087

LOCAn~INOn.KRLOOS-Mal 22 7 7
9-3 0NOTICE BHERESY GNN .. \NAN - 4 BLM 1-71 c- »

loil*W dilm-NI bin laadld ~9 -« - po .3
71

- '71

by .Rfe.ve RB ro ly i Mlom amnt nldllq f) n
i\J ,-J

f.6. box 14363 5 Pho€nix~ AZ 1 -n

'250*9 > 03
.

Th. gm•ral co~- ofal  dam, I \N - E and R il *NuaId in Li<1 7/07043

County, Amons. Thle dalm ts 1400 - feat iii W*md Lon(-1 - -#*Am/6/mm.
mams 100*on mo~mit on •NI 0* localion nol= 9 poi~d appl=*1,*I J AO %* in a

E *.*m=.. \N .4..=u 400 factink A/ *scion to m.

end ilz TN,dabn ismllrld by * mmwillen~ ons d each oomer Indone al theold,rof,am
Ild*natmed,Im.
The loc,Son monument onwhichmis noaceispo..49'lualliv#'InE.*-Mon '1 :Te-In,hip JO

AMC433bOb

~\1 , Rame -~- ~f , GM Sdt Rlir Bale md Me,kin Af#M md ins d*n encompailic podail

of,*8-0*,m#w,-n (11•-97(8),Tain,11*(1).d,I(s) NW '/4 4- .Farflhn 7
-TION, BOE, amok- SE'/4 2 .Sortion .9 j -FloN; 56
Gla~RR~er.-/IM,11~n,Mmons.

Ill ..4 of./.* Wmt,farence maon» nat~nt oil*t orpe,mment monument /,dad~on•i hlmm.on
1.4)0*02*MB.volli.=1~NK~81?n*irnatel~~ 15(Y)- 41#rfr 6·# 4kp oarl-

nmol hao ) R.n,1 &00 - BArtln 00 419 .FAirl,14 ®Fld 1 )/12 .

DATED AND POSTED on thi grown 1Ns , 20__

LOCATOR O) NI~t> ;~- 91
Fmm MCI~OO

Revind;*2005

Ihishm isavailaM,Romi/Az~mal),•r--iN~,0 *-0---andmi, biz*,od.ood



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode 6'j~Placer ( )1 mile Millsite C )

52614 n 01
7- 77

U -
42- 1500 -2, -1

3 -7

1 m
ile _/500 -

loc mon

FEE 
En-TJ\1

5/7 0 -> O r -1
01

E

AM C 4:-3 3 b O.biScale: 1"= 2000 feet J,~
1. The above map depicts the \N H N - 4- mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

--, Township ~ C) A) , Range 3 5 , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is ao.GG

dl li2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 4 X A " A 4 ' 0/ns¥*in
0'05+5 WAWL,.Frri/*( rh ,-*ij -1~2~5.
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument
are as depicted on the map.

4. If the daim is a placer or millsite claim with exierior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,
provide a legal description of the claim

Form MCF1002
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.



RUN TIME: 12:54 PM RUN DATE: 07/30/2015
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 010ON 002OE 007,14 010ON 002OE 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 8

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 12:54 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 07/30/2015
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 2

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 019323
Total Case Acres: 82.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON 002OE Sect -Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

282201 AUTHORIZED 007 FF 1 N2,SE;

Serial Number: AZA 022699PT
Total Case Acres: 12,382.940

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

221006 AUTHORIZED 007 ALIQ E2,E2W2;
LOTS 1-8;

Serial Number: AZA 031558
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

293200 AUTHORIZED 007 FF PORTIONS OF;

Serial Number: AZA 031851
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

293200 EXPIRED 007 EE PORTION OF ;

Serial Number: AZA 032607
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

293200 AUTHORIZED 007 FF PORTION OF;



RUN TIME: 12:54 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 07/30/2015
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 2 of 2

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 033074
Total Case Acres: 0.230

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

292006 AUTHORIZED 007 ALIQ NWNE;

Serial Number: AZA 033821
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON 002OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

293200 EXPIRED 007 FF PORTION OF ;



TOWNSHIP 10 NORTH RANGE 2 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
YAVAPAICOUNTY
HASSAYAM. REU) OFACE STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
AND ACQUIRED LANDS
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